AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC

Address： 11 Morgan, Irvine, CA 92618, United States

From： LA to Hong Kong

ITEM NO. PRODUCT NAME QUANTITY (bottle) UNIT PRICE (US$) AMOUNT  (US$)

1
EGUOO Relax & Sleep
(30 Capsules)

20160 US$1.05 US$21,168.00

TOTAL 20160 US$21,168.00

DDP Hong Kong

US DOLLARS TWENTY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY EIGHT ONLY

AMERICAN BEST LIFE INC